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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Required and Actual Reserves

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Required and Actual Reserves

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Gain/Loss

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Gain/Loss

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Medical PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Medical PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Pharmacy PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2016
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CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Pharmacy PMPM Claim Costs

As Of December 31, 2016

$89 

$220 

$95 

$264 

$118 

$280 

$125 

$309 

$131 

$327 

$0

$100

$200

$300

$400

Basic Medicare

P
M

P
M

 

All Plans 

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016



Item 10d, Attachment 1, Page 9 of 9

CalPERS Self-Funded PPO Health Plans

Enrollment

As Of December 31, 2016

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

M
e

m
b

e
rs

 

PERSCare 

Care Basic Care Medicare

Choice Basic          
167,780          
45.7% 

Care Basic          
28,979          
7.9% 

Select Basic          
42,588          
11.6% 

Choice and 
Select Supp          

68,052          
18.5% Care Supp          

56,861          
15.5% 

Anthem 
EPO - 

Monterey          
2,847          
0.8% 

Anthem 
EPO - Del 

Norte          
95                          
0% 

Basic Total 
245,232 

66% 

Supp Total 
124,912 

34% 

All Plans 
Total 

370,144 

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

M
e

m
b

e
rs

 

PERS Choice Basic and PERS Choice and 
PERS Select Supplemental 

Choice Basic Choice and Select Medicare

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

M
e

m
b

e
rs

 

PERS Select and Anthem EPOs Basic 

Select Basic Anthem EPOs

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

300,000

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

M
e

m
b

e
rs

 

All Plans 

Basic Supplemental


